Bengal 

Within 30 days 

from the issue of 

letter of 

Acceptance and 

submission of 

Performance 

Security or seven 

days after handing 

over the site for 

the first activity as 

per PERT network        

chart, whichever         is 

later. 

3876800/- 

(Thirty-

Eight Lakh 

Seventy-Six 

Thousand 

Eight 

hundred 

only)  

Total contract 

period: 2095 

days (270 

days 

+ 1825 days) 

a) Construction of

plant 

including 

testing & 

commissioning

: 270 days. 

b) Comprehensive 

Operation & 

Maintenance of 

Plant: 1825 

days. 

Note: Estimated cost put to tender (inclusive of GST) of the work is ₹ 3101.40 Lakh.

[...]

The validity period of the tender should be decided based on the final end date of submission 

of bids. 
vii. The Employer reserves the right to issue corrigendum/addendum and it shall be binding on part 

of the Bidders. 

3. Deposit of EMD: 

₹ 38,76,800/- (Thirty-Eight Lakh Seventy-Six Thousand Eight hundred only) is to be deposited 

as Earnest Money/ Bid Security. 

https://www.coalindiatenders.nic/
https://eprocure.gov.in/
http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp
https://coalindiatenders.nic.in/

3.1 The Bidder will have to make the payment of EMD through online mode only.